2.874
(73.0)
2.677
(68.0)
1.102
(28.0)
1.437
(36.5)

F353XX-X21 6.811 (173) 9.311 (236) METAL AUTOMATIC
28   AROzone.com  • ARO-Flo Series
How to order
To configure the desired part number, use the chart below to select the port size,
thread type, and configuration options.
Note:  Some menu combinations not available.
Please consult price book to verify.
Popular options are shown in red below.
Filter element
3  0.3-Micron
 coalescing
4  5-Micron
Service indicator
1  None
2   Mechanical
(standard
w/ coalescing)
Drain option
0   Manual
1  Automatic
Bowl option
0   Polycarbonate
w/ guard
1  Metal w/ sight
 glass
2  Metal
 Port Base
 size model
3/8" - F353 3  X - X  X  X
1/2" - F353 4  X - X  X  X
3/4" - F353 5  X - X  X  X
  Port size Filter Element Bowl cap Service Model
 NPT type (microns) (oz) indicator
 MANUAL DRAIN • POLYCARBONATE BOWL W/ GUARD
 3/8" Standard 5 1.9 None F35331-400
 3/8" Coalescing 0.3 1.9 Mechanical F35332-300
 1/2" Standard 5 1.9 None F35341-400
 1/2" Coalescing 0.3 1.9 Mechanical F35342-300
 3/4" Standard 5 1.9 None F35351-400
 MANUAL DRAIN • METAL BOWL
 3/8" Standard 5 2.4 None F35331-420
 3/8" Coalescing 0.3 2.4 Mechanical F35332-320
 1/2" Standard 5 2.4 None F35341-420
 1/2" Coalescing 0.3 2.4 Mechanical F35342-320
 MANUAL DRAIN • METAL BOWL W/ SIGHT GLASS
 3/8" Standard 5 2.4 None F35331-410
 3/8" Coalescing 0.3 2.4 Mechanical F35332-310
 1/2" Standard 5 2.4 None F35341-410
 1/2" Coalescing 0.3 2.4 Mechanical F35342-310
 3/4" Standard 5 2.4 None F35351-410
 AUTO DRAIN • POLYCARBONATE BOWL W/ GUARD
 3/8" Standard 5 2.3 None F35331-401
 3/8" Coalescing 0.3 2.3 Mechanical F35332-301
 1/2" Standard 5 2.3 None F35341-401
 1/2" Coalescing 0.3 2.3 Mechanical F35342-301
 3/4" Standard 5 2.3 None F35351-401
 AUTO DRAIN • METAL BOWL W/ SIGHT GLASS
 3/8" Standard 5 2.8 None F35331-411
 3/8" Coalescing 0.3 2.8 Mechanical F35332-311